Room rental rates



ROOMS			LAYOUTS (number of guests)				;)	RATES			
	Windows	sq ft	Class	Board meeting	Theatre	Banquet	Standing	4 hours (minimum)	8 hours	Full day (8AM to closing)	Add. hours (after closing hours)
ÉSA's cafeteria and lounge	yes	6888	100	N/A	150	270	468	\$173	\$278	\$383	\$53
ÉSA's cafeteria	yes	2634	60	64	150	150	239	\$84	\$147	\$210	\$53
ÉSA's lounge	yes	4254	100	N/A	100	120	229	\$84	\$147	\$210	\$53
École des Bâtisseurs' cafeteria (only available after 7 PM from Monday to Friday and from 8AM Saturdays and Sundays)	yes		120	75	590	305	810	\$173	\$278	\$383	\$53
Galerie des Bâtisseurs	yes	2715	N/A	72	160	120	211	\$173	\$252	\$357	\$53
Richard-Hatfield	yes	1807	60	60	140	120	147	\$84	\$147	\$210	\$53
Le bon Temps	yes	887	40	30	60	30	60	\$58	\$84	\$147	\$53
Patrimoine room	no		40	30	60	N/A	60	\$58	\$84	\$147	\$53
Board room	yes	560	N/A	12	N/A	N/A	44	\$58	\$84	\$147	\$53
Glass room (B-234-A)	yes	358	8	16	12	12	20	\$53	\$79	\$131	\$53
GYMNASIUMS	Windows	sq ft	Class	Board meeting	Theatre	Banquet	Standing	RATES			
								Duration	1 court	2 courts	1
Michel-LeBlanc gymnasium		9630	N/A	N/A	800	350	900	1h	\$25	\$40	
(available after 7:30 рм)	no	9030	IN/A	IN/A	800	350	900	4h	\$75	\$125	
								8h	\$125	\$250	
École des Bâtisseurs gymnasium	no		N/A	N/A	756	392	810	1h \$25			
(available after 7 PM)								4h \$75			
								8h	\$125		

THÉÂTRE			RATES	
BERNARD-POIRIER	Windows	sq ft	Per hour	Per day
Sitting guests: 410 seats + 2 wheelchairs	no	1960	\$79	\$473
Stage: max of 109 guests	no	879		

Free WIFI Internet access is available in most of the rooms.

EQUIPMENT RENTAL									
	RA	TES		RATES					
	4h	8h and more		4h	8h and more				
Projector and screen	\$15	\$25	Flip chart and markers	\$10	\$15				
Screen only	Free	Free	Bbox	\$10	\$15				
Microphone	Free	Free	Tables and chairs	Free	Free				
TV and DVD player	\$15	\$25	Piano (tuning not included)	\$40					

Rates are applicable until August 2018 (plus HST).

Info: Sara Laflamme at slaflamme@centre-sainte-anne.nb.ca or 453-2731